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Reynolds Ranch HA3S NO.   CO-37 
County Route  27 
Dolores Vicinity 
Montezuma County 
Colorado 

Documentation:  4 sheets (1981, including site plan, floor plans, elevation, 
section) 

5 exterior photos (1981) 
U  interior photes (1981) 
5 data pages (1981) 
1 set of field records (including -1 field notebook) 

Jet Lowe, Photographer       August, September, 1981 
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HOUSE 

CO-37-1 
CO-37-2 
CO-37-3 
CO-37-4 
CO-37-5 
CO-37-6 
CO-37-7 
CO-37-8 
CO-37-9 

SOUTH AND EAST SIDES 
NORTH AND EAST SIDES 
SOUTH SIDE 
SOUTH SIDE, DETAIL OF DOORWAY 
DETAIL OF SOUTHEAST CORKER 
INTERIOR, LIVING ROOM 
INTERIOR, DETAIL OF ROOF FRAMING 
INTERIOR, BASEMENT 
INTERIOR, DETAIL OF MUD INSULATION 
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